Video | Z420 EE Management Workstation
Z420 EE Management Workstation
u Highest-performance workstation with Intel’s latest-
generation microarchitecture
u Four-monitor support (AMD FirePro W7000, 4 GB
graphics card)
u Silent running with HP liquid cooling solution

reserved.
80 PLUS is a registered trademark of Ecos, all rights reserved.
Ordering information
MHW-WZ4R2-EEDE Management Workstation
Highest-performance workstation, German localization
included
Order number MHW-WZ4R2-EEDE
MHW-WZ4R2-EEUK Management Workstation
Highest-performance workstation, British English
localization included
Order number MHW-WZ4R2-EEUK
MHW-WZ4R2-EERU Management Workstation
Highest-performance workstation, Russian localization
included
Order number MHW-WZ4R2-EERU
MHW-WZ4R2-EEUS Management Workstation
Highest-performance workstation, American English
localization included
Order number MHW-WZ4R2-EEUS
Accessories